1
SMA Solar Technology AG
SMA Sunbelt Energy GmbH
RMIPPP Solutions
Presented by Timo Roling / Thorsten Ronge / Moutasem Bitar
South Africa, October 2020
2
IMPORTANT LEGAL NOTICE

14
SMA Medium Voltage Power Station (MVPS)
BENEFITS
▪ Turnkey solution for lowest cost and shortest
installation and commissioning time
▪ Comprised of Sunny Central or Sunny Central
Storage, Solar PV transformer and RMU
▪ Design according to IEC and IEEE standards
▪ Modular system for maximum flexibility
▪ Easy transport
15
SMA MVPS Portfolio Overview
S2 → S = Skid, 2 = 20 Foot
10 → Version 1.0
MV Power Station (MVPS) Sunny Central Sunny Central Storage
MVPS-4600-S2-10 SC 4600 UP SCS 3950 UP / SCS 3950 UP-XT
MVPS-4400-S2-10 SC 4400 UP SCS 3800 UP / SCS 3800 UP-XT
MVPS-4200-S2-10 SC 4200 UP SCS 3600 UP / SCS 3600 UP-XT
MVPS-4000-S2-10 SC 4000 UP SCS 3450 UP / SCS 3450 UP-XT
MVPS-3060-S2-10 SC 3060 UP SCS 2630 UP-XT
MVPS-2930-S2-10 SC 2930 UP SCS 2530 UP-XT
MVPS-2800-S2-10 SC 2800 UP SCS 2400 UP-XT
MVPS-2660-S2-10 SC 2660 UP SCS 2300 UP-XT
MVPS-2900-S2-11 SC 2900 SCS 2900
MVPS-2475-S2-11 SC 2475 SCS 2900
MVPS-2200-S2-11 SC 2200 SCS 2200
16
SMA MVPS Technical Information
▪ Voltage Levels: 10 kV – 35 kV
▪ Frequency: 50 / 60 Hz